
LOT 56 UNIT 21 THREE RIVERS ESTA

TD 1284-2398, FJ 1293-1982, WD 1

MIER-LEVIE NATALIE
PO BOX 10
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01330-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.21 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

01/26/2024 JB 0.92 16,200 0 0 16,200

STANDARD
3

86,403
9,200
16,200

111,803
311

111,492
0

111,492
111,803
86,803

25,000

1372/2434 11/16/2018 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW CEDERHOLM & N

NATALIE MIER-LEVIE

1338/0808 5/23/2017 WD Q V 01 12,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEXINGTON ESTATES LLC

MATTHEW CEDERHOLM &
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000048548 Mobile Home 10/31/2023

37452 TR/TRAILER 257 11/16/2018

35764 TR/TRAILER 238 09/06/2017

HX Base Yr

419 SW TRENTON TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 960 112.0000 91.84 88,166 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 1 – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 2025 960 86,403

960 960 86,403

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=17,15] E60 S16 W60 N16 $
.

BAS
2025

60

16

60

16

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2025 2024 100 400

9,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 200.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,000.00 16,200.00 16,200


